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STUDENTS NAME LIST (Academic year 2018-2019) 

 

Sl.No Designation Name of Member Year/Branch 

1 PRESIDENT  NATARAJAN B III MECHANICAL 

2 MEMBER -CWC KISHAN NAIDU II MECHANICAL 

3 MEMBER PRAVEEN RAJ.R III MECHANICAL 

4 MEMBER NANDAN KUMAR.N III MECHANICAL 

5 MEMBER SUSMITHA.R III MECHANICAL 

6 MEMBER NITHIN.N III MECHANICAL 

7 MEMBER NAVEEN.D.K III MECHANICAL 

8 MEMBER ASIFALII II MECHANICAL 

9 MEMBER KEERTHIVASAN.A II MECHANICAL 

10 MEMBER MOKITH RAGHUL II MECHANICAL 

11 MEMBER SUDHARSHAN II MECHANICAL 

12 MEMBER GANESAN II MECHANICAL 

 



Academic year 2019-2020 

S.NO 
REGISTER 

NUMBER 
NAME OF THE STUDENT DEPARTMENT 

1 PRESIDENT  NATARAJAN B III MECHANICAL 

2 MEMBER PRAVEEN RAJ.R III MECHANICAL 

3 MEMBER NANDAN KUMAR.N III MECHANICAL 

4 MEMBER SUSMITHA.R III MECHANICAL 

5 MEMBER NITHIN.N III MECHANICAL 

6 MEMBER NAVEEN.D.K III MECHANICAL 

7 MEMBER ASIFALII II MECHANICAL 

8 MEMBER KEERTHIVASAN.A II MECHANICAL 

9 MEMBER MOKITH RAGHUL II MECHANICAL 

10 MEMBER SUDHARSHAN II MECHANICAL 

11 MEMBER GANESAN II MECHANICAL 

12 MEMBER -CWC KISHAN NAIDU II MECHANICAL 

\13 

13 

MEMBER AYYAPPA V I MECHANICAL 

14 MEMBER BHARATH M I MECHANICAL 

15 MEMBER HARSHITH M I MECHANICAL 

16 MEMBER JAYASURIYA V I MECHANICAL 

17 MEMBER JAYANTH S I MECHANICAL 

18 MEMBER KISHORE.T I MECHANICAL 

19 MEMBER MOHANA KRISHNA B I MECHANICAL 

20 MEMBER PRAVEENKUMAR S I MECHANICAL 

21 MEMBER PUGALENDHI M I MECHANICAL 

22 MEMBER VENKATESH SELVA KANNAN. M I MECHANICAL 

23 MEMBER GOKUL M I MECHANICAL 

24 MEMBER PRAANESWAR V M I MECHANICAL 

25 MEMBER SARDAR HUSSAIN S I MECHANICAL 

26 MEMBER THAJUDHIN F I MECHANICAL 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Academic year 2020-2021 

S.NO REG NO NAME OF THE STUDENT DEPARTMENT 

1 20209781 AYYAPPA V MECHANICAL 

2 20209786 BHARATH M MECHANICAL 

3 20209821 HARSHITH M MECHANICAL 

4 20209828 JAYASURIYA V MECHANICAL 

5 20209829 JAYANTH S MECHANICAL 

6 20209841 KISHORE.T MECHANICAL 

7 20209861 MOHANA KRISHNA B MECHANICAL 

8 20209891 PRAVEENKUMAR S MECHANICAL 

9 20209893 PUGALENDHI M MECHANICAL 

10 20209941 VENKATESH SELVA KANNAN. M MECHANICAL 

11 20291903 GOKUL M MECHANICAL 

12 20291913 PRAANESWAR V M MECHANICAL 

13 20291917 SARDAR HUSSAIN S MECHANICAL 

14 20291919 THAJUDHIN F MECHANICAL 

15 21207514 ADITHYAN. S MECHANICAL 

16 21207516 AKASH  P MECHANICAL 

17 21207524 GOVINDARAJ MECHANICAL 

18 21207526 CHITHAMBARAM S.M MECHANICAL 

19 21207531 GANESH S MECHANICAL 

20 21207548 KAILASH KUMAR R MECHANICAL 

21 21207553 LENIN PRIYADHARSHAN S MECHANICAL 

22 21207587 SANJAY Y MECHANICAL 

23 21207590 SENTHIL.M MECHANICAL 

24 21207592 SHUBHAM KESHAV BHOIR.K MECHANICAL 

25 21207593 SIVA.M MECHANICAL 

26 21207596 SRIKANTH.S MECHANICAL 

27 21207612 YELLAPPA N MECHANICAL 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Indian society of technical education (ISTE) 

The Indian Society for Technical Education (ISTE) is the leading National Professional non-profit 

making Society for the Technical Education System in our country with the motto of Career 

Development of Teachers and Personality Development of Students and overall development of our 

Technical Education System.   

 

❖ Mr.G.Suriya of III Year Mechanical was awarded as ISTE CHAPTER BEST STUDENT 

AWARD for the Year 2018 for his Overall Performance in academic and extra-curricular 

activities held at Mahendra Polytechnic College on 08 March 2019. 

 

❖ Mr.A.NAVEEN of III Year Mechanical was awarded as ISTE CHAPTER BEST STUDENT 

AWARD for the Year 2019 for his Overall Performance in academic and extra-curricular 

activities held at Adhiyamaan Polytechnic College. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Academic year 2019-2020 

 

ISTE STUDENTS NAME LIST OF I YEAR 

 

Sl.No Reg.no Name of Member Year/Branch 

1 20209782 BADRINATH C I MECHANICAL- A 

2 20209790 CHANDRAKANTH B I MECHANICAL- A 

3 20209783 BALAMURUGAR K I MECHANICAL- A 

4 20209826 JANARTHANAN M I MECHANICAL- A 

5 20209820 HARISHANKER M I MECHANICAL- A 

6 20209836 KIRAN B I MECHANICAL- A 

7 20209849 MADHUMIKA K I MECHANICAL- B 

8 20209851 MANJULA K I MECHANICAL- B 

9 20209863 MUBARAK M I MECHANICAL- B 

10 20209867 MUNIYAPPAN P I MECHANICAL- B 

11 20209876 NAWAS A I MECHANICAL- B 

12 20209882 PAVAN C I MECHANICAL- B 

13 20209894 PUSHPA K I MECHANICAL- B 

14 20209911 SAVITHA B I MECHANICAL- C 

15 20209914 SHAHID S I MECHANICAL- C 

16 20209926 SUJITH P I MECHANICAL- C 

17 20209938 UDITHRAJ S I MECHANICAL- C 

18 20209945 VIJAY VIGENESH R A I MECHANICAL- C 

19 20291909 NANDHANAN R I MECHANICAL- C 

20 20291901 BHARATHI A I MECHANICAL- C 

 

 



Academic year 2020-2021 

S.NO REGISTER 

NUMBER 
NAME OF THE STUDENT YEAR OF STUDY 

1 20209782 BADRINATH C III A 

2 20209790 CHANDRAKANTH B III A 

3 20209783 BALAMURUGAR K III A 

4 20209826 JANARTHANAN M III A 

5 20209820 HARISHANKER M III A 

6 20209836 KIRAN B III A 

7 20209849 MADHUMIKA K III B 

8 20209851 MANJULA K III B 

9 20209863 MUBARAK M III B 

10 20209867 MUNIYAPPAN P III B 

11 20209876 NAWAS A III B 

12 20209882 PAVAN C III B 

13 20209894 PUSHPA K III B 

14 20209911 SAVITHA B III C 

15 20209914 SHAHID S III C 

16 20209926 SUJITH P III C 

17 20209938 UDITHRAJ S III C 

18 20209945 VIJAY VIGENESH R A III C 

19 20291909 NANDHANAN R III C 

20 20291901 BHARATHI A III C 

21 21207535 GOKUL NATH D II A 

22 21207541 HARISHACHARI C II A 

23 21207546 JEEVANANTHAN A II A 

24 21207548 KAILASH KUMAR R II A 

25 21207551 KISHORE KUMAR V II A 

26 FY-1 ARUNKUMAR K I 

27 FY-2 CHETHAN M I 

28 FY-3 NITHIN K I 

29 FY-4 SOMESHWAR E I 

30 FY-5 SURENDRA ADITHYAN G I 

31 FY-6 VENKATESH A I 

32 FY-7 VENKATRAGAVAN P I 

33 FY-8 BHOOPATHY S I 

34 FY-9 CHANDRASEKAR C I 

35 FY-10 AKASH A I 

 

 

 

ONLINE WEBINAR 

 

❖ ISTE members attended online webinar organized by Er.PMC polytechnic 

college on 18/12/2021 about “Programming techniques used in artificial 

intelligence” 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


